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APPLICABLE SERVICES

REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE
This product can be repaired or
maintained. Contact us for more
details

PRODUCT DESIGN
We can design and produce similar
custom made product for you.

Rotom - Cargopak Ltd

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Garment Rail - 1220x530x1830mm - Nestable H Frame

SKU 40173

Nestable H frame clothes rail with dimensions 530x1120x1830mm. The
nestable construction saves space and is also comfortable and easy to

use.

TECHNICAL DATA

Castors diameter mm
Material

Status

Side walls

Inside dimension lenght
Inside dimension width
Inside dimension height
Outside dimension lenght
Outside dimension width
Outside dimension height
Carry weight

Product

Type

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

125
Metal
New
Fixed
1120
530
1830
1220
530
1800
240
new

Order Picking Trolleys

Garment Rail - 1220x530x1830mm - Nestable

H Frame

DESCRIPTION

H-frame clothes rack with dimensions of 1220x530x1830mm, ideal for

warehouse distribution. The nestable construction saves space when not

in use. The garment rail is user-friendly with an ergonomic design and
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available with or without an adjustable centre rail. The clothes rail
consists of four rubber swivel castors with a single bolt and a diameter
of 125mm. The own weight is 21kg and the maximum load capacity is
240kg.

Link to visit this page:

https://rotom.co.uk/garment-rail-1220x530x 1830mm-nestable-h-frame-
40173
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