

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET



APPLICABLE SERVICES



REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE

This product can be repaired or maintained. Contact us for more details



PRODUCT DESIGN

We can design and produce similar custom made product for you.

Garment Rail - 1220x530x1830mm - Nestable H Frame

SKU 40173

Nestable H frame clothes rail with dimensions 530x1120x1830mm. The nestable construction saves space and is also comfortable and easy to use.

TECHNICAL DATA

Castors diameter mm	125
Material	Metal
Status	New
Side walls	Fixed
Inside dimension lenght	1120
Inside dimension width	530
Inside dimension height	1830
Outside dimension lenght	1220
Outside dimension width	530
Outside dimension height	1800
Carry weight	240
Product	new
Туре	Order Picking Trolleys

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Garment Rail - 1220x530x1830mm - Nestable H Frame

DESCRIPTION

H-frame clothes rack with dimensions of 1220x530x1830mm, ideal for warehouse distribution. The nestable construction saves space when not in use. The garment rail is user-friendly with an ergonomic design and

























PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

available with or without an adjustable centre rail. The clothes rail consists of four rubber swivel castors with a single bolt and a diameter of 125mm. The own weight is 21kg and the maximum load capacity is 240kg.

Link to visit this page:

https://rotom.co.uk/garment-rail-1220x530x1830mm-nestable-h-frame-40173





















